
 BAIRROS  TOTAL  BAIRROS  TOTAL
 SIM  779  LIBERDADE  31
 TOMBA  748  BARROQUINHA  29
 MANGABEIRA  567  CONJ JOMAFA  29
 CAMPO LIMPO  448  DIST. TIQUARUSSU  28
 BRASILIA  436  PARQUE LAGOA DO SUBAE  28
 PARQUE IPE  421  CONJ FEIRA V  26
 PAPAGAIO  415  MUCHILA II  25
 SANTA MONICA  392  TANQUE DA NACAO  23
 JARDIM CRUZEIRO  358  MORADA DAS ARVORES  22
 CONJ FEIRA X  353  CONJ MORADA DO SOL  21
 GABRIELA  336  JARDIM SUCUPIRA  21
 CONCEICAO  330  DIST. JAIBA  18
 QUEIMADINHA  316  CRUZEIRO  16
 PEDRA DO DESCANSO  264  POV. SAO JOSE  16
 CIDADE NOVA  263  CENTENARIO  15
 SOBRADINHO  245  DIST. IPUACU  13
 RUA NOVA  224  NOVA ESPERANCA  13
 DIST. HUMILDES  219  PARQUE VIVER  11
 JARDIM ACACIA  219  MORADA DO BOSQUE  10
 CAMPO DO GADO VELHO  210  ROSARIO  10
 SANTO ANTONIO DOS PRAZERES  203  ESTACAO NOVA  9
 PONTO CENTRAL  200  PARQUE TAMANDARI  9
 MUCHILA I  198  PEDRA FERRADA  9
 CENTRO  173  AEROPORTO  8
 AVIARIO  168  CONJ MARIA QUITERIA  8
 CASEB  165  ROCINHA  8
 CAPUCHINHOS  150  CEL JOSE PINTO  7
 SERRARIA BRASIL  144  CONJ LUIZ EDUARDO MAGALHAES  7
 CALUMBI  134  CONJ OYAMA FIGUEREDO  7
 CONCEICAO II  134  MONTE PASCOAL  7
 BARAUNAS  120  PARQUE BRASIL  7
 LAGOA SALGADA  118  CONJ ALVORADA  6
 35 BI  117  JUSSARA  6
 CONJ FEIRA VII  117  LOTEAMENTO MODELO  6
 CONJ FEIRA IX  109  MORADA TROPICAL  6
 PARQUE GETULIO VARGAS  105  POV. SANTA QUITERIA  6
 PAMPALONA  104  POV. TERRA DURA  6
 GEORGE AMERICO  103  CIS  5
 ASA BRANCA  99  CONJ LUCIANO BARRETO  5
 PARQUE PANORAMA  95  DIST. JAGUARA  5
 OLHOS DAGUA  89  POV. POSTO SAO CRISTOVAO  5
 LAGOA GRANDE  79  DIST. BONFIM DE FEIRA  4
 SUBAE  75  AGROVILA  3
 DIST. MARIA QUITERIA  69  CONJ ANTONIO C MAGALHAES  3
 LIMOEIRO  61  PILAO  3
 SANTA MONICA II  59  POV. MANTIBA  3
 CONJ VIVEIROS DA FEIRA  58  CONJ BOM VIVER  2
 NOVO HORIZONTE  58  CONJ HOMERO FIGUEREDO  2
 POV. MATINHA  58  CARAIBAS  1
 CONJ FEIRA VI  57  CONJ FRANCISCO PINTO  1
 CHACARA SAO COSME  56  GALILEIA  1
 KALILANDIA  46  LOTEAMENTO ELZA AZEVEDO  1
 FRATERNIDADE  44  POV. ALECRIM MIUDO  1



 VILA OLIMPIA  44  POV. CANDEIA GROSSA  1
 CAMPO DO GADO NOVO  43  POV. TAPERA  1
 CONJ FEIRA IV  42  POVOADO AREIA  1
 SITIO MATIAS  42  TRES RIACHOS  1
 SITIO NOVO  37  IGNORADO  689
 CONJ JOAO PAULO II  35  TOTAL  12649
 EUCALIPTO  33
 KALILANDIA  46
 LAGOA GRANDE  76
 LAGOA SALGADA  113
 LIBERDADE  31
 LIMOEIRO  61
 LOTEAMENTO ELZA AZEVEDO  1
 LOTEAMENTO MODELO  6
 MANGABEIRA  559
 MONTE PASCOAL  7
 MORADA DAS ARVORES  22
 MORADA DO BOSQUE  10
 MORADA TROPICAL  6
 MUCHILA I  186
 MUCHILA II  25
 NOVA ESPERANCA  13
 NOVO HORIZONTE  58
 OLHOS DAGUA  89
 PAMPALONA  103
 PAPAGAIO  410
 PARQUE BRASIL  7
 PARQUE GETULIO VARGAS  105
 PARQUE IPE  413
 PARQUE LAGOA DO SUBAE  28
 PARQUE PANORAMA  90
 PARQUE TAMANDARI  9
 PARQUE VIVER  11
 PEDRA DO DESCANSO  264
 PEDRA FERRADA  9
 PILAO  3
 PONTO CENTRAL  200
 POV. ALECRIM MIUDO  1
 POV. CANDEIA GROSSA  1
 POV. MANTIBA  3
 POV. MATINHA  58
 POV. POSTO SAO CRISTOVAO  5
 POV. SANTA QUITERIA  6
 POV. SAO JOSE  16
 POV. TAPERA  1
 POV. TERRA DURA  6
 POVOADO AREIA  1
 QUEIMADINHA  314
 REGISTRO  9
 ROCINHA  8
 ROSARIO  10
 RUA NOVA  218
 SANTA MONICA  387
 SANTA MONICA II  59



 SANTO ANTONIO DOS PRAZERES  203
 SERRARIA BRASIL  142
 SIM  774
 SITIO MATIAS  42
 SITIO NOVO  34
 SOBRADINHO  245
 SUBAE  73
 TANQUE DA NACAO  23
 TOMBA  738
 TRES RIACHOS  1
 VILA OLIMPIA  43  12133

 60
 IGNORADO  12193
 TOTAL






